Rangliste Serien tiber 180

Rang Team Anzahl
1. TEAM TORNADO 19
2.  HOLZFALLER 18
3. KAMERADEN AMSTETTEN 16
4. JAGABRANDNERS 16
5. BRUNNVERGIFTER 14
6. GENERALI 14
7. AICHINGERS 13
8. DRASCHER 1 13
9. DIE VIERWIRRRRER 13
10. SILBERLINGE 13
11.  CHICKEN WINGS 12
12. MOSTPRESSE 11
13. KLAMER KEGELFREUNDE 9
14. GLUCKSENGERL 9
15. KEGELPRINZEN 8
16. HOLLENTEUFERL 8
17. JURKALS STAMMTISCH 1 8
18. WOLFSRUDL 6
19. LONGSTONES 6
20. JUGEND HAT VORRANG 5
21. DIE SUNDA-PARTIE 5
22. FC STONED 4
23. GOLDEN GIRLS 4
24. ERDNUSS 3
25. SAUZIPFLER 2




26.
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28.
29.
30.
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32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

UNSCHEINBAREN 4
KELLERBAR
KAMIKAZEKEGELKOMPANIE
SILENT VALLEY
DRASCHER 2

MOUNTAIN CHURCH
KERNGESUND

DIE (B)ENGERL

JHV - THE NEXT GENERATION
MUSI

DIE 4 H'S

JURKALS STAMMTISCH 2

D' ARBINGER

JHV - DAMEN
KNICKERBOCKER BANDE
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